VISIBILITY | TORQUEABILITY | TRACKABILITY
Control you can feel.
Navigation you can trust.
Torqueability
Controlled vessel selection
Trackability
Navigate tortuous anatomy
PRODUCT FEATURES

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Support & Distribution for details.
Please see product risk information in the IFU at cookmedical.eu.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number (RPN) Fr
Accepts Wire Guide
Diameter
inch
Length
cm
Tip
Configuration
G08641 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RC1 5.0 0.038 65 RC1
G08578 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RDC 5.0 0.038 65 RDC
G08444 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.035 65
RIMG10082 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.038 65
G12870 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-RIM 5.0 0.038 100
G11476 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-SHK1.0 5.0 0.038 65 SHK1.0
G11377 HNBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 65
TEGT
G11193 HNBR5.0-38-100-P-NS-TEGT 5.0 0.038 100
G31410 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 5.0 0.035 40
VANSCHIE1G13795 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 5.0 0.035 65
G35733 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 5.0 0.035 125
G31409 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 5.0 0.035 40
VANSCHIE2G13794 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 5.0 0.035 65
G35734 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 5.0 0.035 125
G31408 HNBR5.0-35-40-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 5.0 0.035 40
VANSCHIE3G13792 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 5.0 0.035 65
G35735 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 5.0 0.035 125
G13783 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE4 5.0 0.035 65
VANSCHIE4
G35736 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE4 5.0 0.035 125
G13793 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE5 5.0 0.035 65
VANSCHIE5
G35737 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VANSCHIE5 5.0 0.035 125
G11209 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS 5.0 0.038 80 VS
G11189 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS1 5.0 0.038 80
VS1
G35974 HNBR5.0-35-125-P-NS-VS1 5.0 0.035 125
G11190 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS2 5.0 0.038 80 VS2
G11191 HNBR5.0-38-80-P-NS-VS3 5.0 0.038 80 VS3
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Support & Distribution for details.
Please see product risk information in the IFU at cookmedical.eu.
© COOK 06/2025  IR-WF531100-EN-F
Catheters: our evolving legacy